
Staff Directory

Doug Archibald Senior Director, Finance, Information Systems, & Capital Improvements 636.549.1260 Doug.Archibald@wymancenter.org
Elise Bowman HR Generalist & Payroll Specialist 636.549.1221 Elise.Bowman@wymancenter.org
Hannah Branson Administrative Associate, Finance & Donor Engagement 314.835.7638 Hannah.Branson@wymancenter.org
Carol Moon Director, Administration 636.549.1253 Carol.Moon@wymancenter.org
Danielle Pallarito Administrative Assistant 636.549.1245 Danielle.Pallarito@wymancenter.org
Sarah Smith Director of Human Resources 636.549.1230 Sarah.Smith@wymancenter.org
Tricia Swan Accountant 636.549.1274 Tricia.Swan@wymancenter.rg
Claire Wyneken President and CEO 636.549.1236 Claire.Wyneken@wymancenter.org

Donor Engagement & Communications Team
Grace Bramman Director, Evaluation & Grants 314.440.0296 Grace.Bramman@wymancenter.org
Hannah Branson Administrative Associate, Finance & Donor Engagement 314.835.7638 Hannah.Branson@wymancenter.org
Elizabeth Freshour Director, Donor Engagement 314.449.2172 Elizabeth.Freshour@wymancenter.org
Shahieda Hudson Associate, Events and Communications 314.471.3396 Shahieda.Hudson@wymancenter.org
Kayla Ireland Contractor, Communications Kayla.Ireland@wymancenter.org
Kate Neff Associate Director, Communications 636.748.7925 Kate.Neff@wymancenter.org
Kristine Raterman Senior Vice President, Donor Engagement & Communications 636.549.1235 Kristine.Raterman@wymancenter.org

National Network and Camp Wyman Experiences Teams
Shakir Hudson Partner Services and Camp Wyman Experiences Associate 314.740.1406 Shakir.Hudson@wymancenter.org
Allison Williams Senior Vice President, National Network & Strategic Initiatives 314.369.7578 Allison.Williams@wymancenter.org

       National Network
Tori Gale Director, Partner Development 314.712.2368 Tori.Gale@wymancenter.org
Nate Hilliard Director, Training 636.549.1251 Nathaniel.Hilliard@wymancenter.org
Shaunna Jackson Partner Support Manager 314.502.3799 Shaunna.Jackson@wymancenter.org
Megan Moore Partner Support Manager 636.891.4714 Megan.Moore@wymancenter.org
Annie Philipps Director, Teen Outreach Program (TOP®) 314.717.2065 Annie.Philipps@wymancenter.org
Crystal Smith Director, Teen Connection Project (TCP®) 314.440.0070 Crystal.Smith@wymancenter.org
Adam Zinkl Technology and Systems Specialist 636.549.1298 Adam.Zinkl@wymancenter.org

Administration Team
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Staff Directory
       Camp Wyman Experiences
Alex Babor Assistant Manager, Hospitality Services 636.549.1249 Alex.Babor@wymancenter.org
Terrance Brown Program Manager, Camp Wyman Experiences 636.551.0753 Terrance.Brown@wymancenter.org
Jas Creek Program Manager, Camp Wyman Experiences 636.628.1826 Jas.Creek@wymancenter.org
Hannah McCaig Lead Hospitality Associate 636.549.1249 Hannah.McCaig@wymancenter.org
Jason Rose Director, Camp Wyman Experiences 314.835.7668 Jason.Rose@wymancenter.org
Amber Silver Facilities Manager 314.712.3019 Amber.Silver@wymancenter.org

Program Teams
Christina Donald Senior Vice President, Programs and Advocacy 314.717.2071 Christina.Donald@wymancenter.org
Jillian Rose Senior Director, Programs 636.386.7057 Jillian.Rose@wymancenter.org

       Teen Connection Project
Eric Hillgren TCP Specialist (University City) 314.707.1449 Eric.Hillgren@wymancenter.org

       Teen Outreach Program
Jonathan Bland TOP Specialist (University City) 314.910-2113 Jonathan.Bland@wymancenter.org
Gabriela Bronstein Director, TOP 636.399.0010 Gabriela.Bronstein@wymancenter.org

Chris Jones TOP Specialist (University City) 314.910.2113 Chris.Jones@wymancenter.org
Keri Swisher TOP Specialist (Ferguson-Florissant) 314.835.7737 Keri.Swisher@wymancenter.org
Raven Ward Program Manager, TOP (University City) Raven.Ward@wymancenter.org
Arielle Washington TOP Specialist (Ferguson-Florissant) 314.835.7737 Arielle.Washington@wymancenter.org

       Wyman Leaders Program
Alexis Creamer Post-Secondary Access Coach 314.708.5155 Alexis.Creamer@wymancenter.org
Antonia Drake High School Success Coach Antonia.Drake@wymancenter.org
Anisa Reynolds Post-Secondary Access Coach 314.705.1316 Anisa.Reynolds@wymancenter.org
Tamara Taylor Program Director, Wyman Leaders 636.893.2131 Tamara.Taylor@wymancenter.org
Kristin Wheeler Persistence Coach 314.705.3913 Kristin.Wheeler@wymancenter.org
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Staff Directory
Research and Learning Team
Grace Bramman Director, Evaluation & Grants 314.440.0296 Grace.Bramman@wymancenter.org
Quinn Breeding Administration and Data Specialist 314.624.3312 Quinn.Breeding@wymancenter.org
Nicki Thomson Senior Director, Research and Learning 314.698.6101 Nicki.Thomson@wymancenter.org
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